06/11/2023, 14:16 Gmail - Re: CLARIFICATIONS & P.O. #20714-23

M Gma“ Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: CLARIFICATIONS & P.O. #20714-23

1 message

Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> 2 November 2023 at 11:58
Reply-To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

To: Nivaco Info <info@nivaco.gr>

Cc: Nick Vardatsikos <nv@nivaco.gr>, Nivaco Accounting <acc@nivaco.gr>, Nivaco Sales <sales@nivaco.gr>, Ryan
Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Mary,

Thank you for your revised order. Before | update the proforma invoice, please could | let you know that part number
0110019 is not currently in stock. The in stock alternative is as follows:

0110018 Viamed R-17V - this has a tighter output (9-13mV), faster response time (<5s), but shorter life. | have
attached a specification data sheet for the R-17V.

| await your reply.
Many thanks.
Kind regards
Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls
to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Thu, 2 Nov 2023 at 11:49, Nivaco Info <info@nivaco.gr> wrote:
Dear Kate,
According to the above please find attached our REVISED PO 20714-23.
Please send us your amended P.I.
Thank you,

Kind regards,

Mary Kritikou

Evias 2, Marousi 15125, Greece
t: +30 2108069726
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>nig Méy 2 Noe 2023 oTig 1:28 p.y., o/n Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> €ypaye:
Hi Nick,

| can confirm that your previous order will be shipped today and we will email a tracking number when the goods
leave our warehouse. Below is a snip to show which goods will be included:

Nivaco Medical Enterprises Ltd

Athens Delivery Note DVM146256-1
Greece DDP Delivered Duty Paid Nivaco Medical, Greece * Incoterms® 2020
UPS - Packages: 1 - Contact kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Item Reference Description Ordered  Current Delivery Remaining

0110019 Viamed Oxygen Sensor R-17Vi 6 6 0

Tariff 90271090 i
CoO Germany S/IN:V100069-V100074

0110432 Maxtec Oxygen Sensor MAX-250(B) 20 20 0
Tariff 9019209000 -
CoO United States Unterminated

Ref. R125P02-003

S/N:JC60099037-JC60099056

0131527 Connector 3 pole black socket Tmm 20 8 12
Tariff 85369010
CoO United Kingdom

| will put your current order on hold if you are adding to it.
Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone

calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.
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in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with

delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Thu, 2 Nov 2023 at 11:22, Nick Vardatsikos <nv@nivaco.gr> wrote:
Dear Kate.
There will be revision of this order, as more items will be added. You will receive it shortly.

Further to the above, as | have mentioned to Ryan to PLEASE immediately ship the other order regardless if
some connectors are missing. You can include them in the shipment of this new order.

Please inform me whether the previous order has been shipped. It is imperative to have it next week.
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Regards
Nick

Nikolaos Vardatsikos

Evias 2, Marousi 15125, Greece
t: +30 2108069726

m: +30 6932410902

e: nv@nivaco.gr
www.nivaco.gr

Nivaco

On Thu, Nov 2, 2023 at 12:05 PM Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good morning Nick,

Please see attached proforma invoice as discussed with Ryan.
Please let me know if you require any changes to be made.
Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Wed, 1 Nov 2023 at 15:59, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Ryan Swaine - Viamed & Vandagraph - +44 (0) 7803 907117

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Nick Vardatsikos <nv@nivaco.gr>

Date: Tue, 31 Oct 2023, 12:40

Subject: CLARIFICATIONS & P.O. #20714-23

To: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@yviamed.co.uk>, NIVACO INFO <info@nivaco.gr>, NIVACO ACCOUNTING
<acc@nivaco.gr>, NIVACO SALES <sales@nivaco.gr>

Dear Ryan
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Based on our conversation, please be kind as to ship the ordered items you have ready and in stock,_the
soonest this week. PLEASE

Regarding the items (connectors) you are missing, please ship them together with the MY SIGN O battery,
(the one you have in stock €28,21) similar to the picture below.
The P.O. 20714-23 for this one battery is attached

Please inform dispatch of the items of the order pending, and confirm receipt of the current order and inform
of the dispatch of the rest.

Best Regards
Nick

Nikolaos Vardatsikos

Evias 2, Marousi 15125, Greece
t: +30 2108069726

m: +30 6932410902

e: nv@nivaco.gr
www.hivaco.gr

Nivaco

ENMTERPRISES

.@ 0110018 Specification Datasheet ID29139.pdf
262K
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